DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

Saturday, September 12 Venice (Fusina), [taly 7-00pm
Sunday, September 13 Rijeka, Croatia 8:00am  6:00pm
Monday, September 14 At Sea

Tuesday, September 15 Zadar, Croatia 7:00am  5:00pm
Wednesday, September 16 Dubrovnik, Croatia 10:00am 7:00pm
Thursday, September 17 Kotor, Montenegro g8:00am  5:00pm
Friday, September 18 Sarande, Albania 8:00am  6:00pm
Saturday, September 19 At Sea

Sunday, September 20 Zakynthos, Greece 6:00am  6:00pm
Monday, September 21 Gythion, Greece 8:00am  6:00pm
Tuesday, September 22 Athens (Firaeus), Greece H:30am




